WOMEN  YOUTH  EMAIL 2020-21  

PLAYERS  COACHES   2021-22  

2 NOMINATED BY 
NAME NAME OF THE CLUB 

(NOT FOR REFEREES & SCHOOLS) 
SIGNATURE  

3 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS  

This form is not valid if not accompanied by evidence of payment of the nomination fee of UShs 250,000 
(Two hundred fifty thousand Shillings only). 

Bank Name: Ecobank 

Account Name: FEDERATION OF UGANDA FOOTBALL ASSOCIATIONS 

Ndeeba Branch | Account Number: 7210000973 

CENTENARY Bank: Account name: Ecobank Uganda Limited  

Account Number: 3100015860 

PLEASE ENSURE THAT THE BANK AGENT CAPTURES THE NARRATIVE AS